Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Office
OMB Collection 0551-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Commercial Loan Corporation (Bankruptcy Estate of) Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State (Illinois) Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Execution Date(s) Tuly 16, 2004 Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes x No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Moneytree, Inc. Internal Address: Suite 230 Street Address: 6720 Fort Dent Way City: Seattle State: WA Country: USA Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78/122,094	Corporation Citizenship Washington Other Citizenship if assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) didentification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): BECAUSE MONEY DOESN'T GROW ON TREES COMMERCIAL LOAN CORPORATION and Design	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>Kathleen T. Petrich</u>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Suite 4000 Street Address: 800 Fifth Avenue	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Seattle State: WA Zip: 98104-3179 Phone Number: 206-626-6000 Fax Number: 206-464-1496 Email Address: trademarks@stokes.law.com	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 50-0442 Authorized User Name Kathleen Petrich
9. Signature: Signature Signature Kathleen 1. Petrich, Reg. No. 37,205	August: 3, 2004 Date Total number of pages including cover

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK REEL: 002925 FRAME: 0272

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Commercial Loan Corporation, a corporation of the State of Illinois, is the owner in and to a certain service mark and application for federal registration thereof, namely:

Mark Application No. Filing Date
BECAUSE MONEY DOESN'T GROW ON 78/122,094 April 16, 2002
TREES COMMERCIAL LOAN
CORPORATION and Design

WHEREAS, Moneytree, Inc., a corporation of the State of Washington, having a business address at 6720 Fort Dent Way, Suite 230, Seattle, Washington 98188, desires to acquire certain assets of Commercial Loan Corporation including the aforementioned service mark and application for federal registration;

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Commercial Loan Corporation, by these presents, does hereby assign and transfer to Moneytree, Inc., its successors and assigns, the entire worldwide right, title, and interest in and to the aforementioned service mark and application for registration, and any registration resulting therefrom, including without limitation, the good will appurtenant thereto.

Executed this day of 000, 2004

COMMERCIAL LOAN CORPORATION

By: SHAW, GUSSIS, FISHMAN, GLANTA, WOLFSON & TOWBIN, LLC, Trustee for the Bankruptcy Estate of Commercial Loan

Corporation

By:

Richard M. Fogel /

321 North Clark Street, Suite 800

Chicago, IL 60610 T: (312) 541-0151 F: (312) 980-3888)

)

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 16th day of 1914

2004 by Richard M. Fogel.

Notary Public

(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL" VALERIE JOY STANLEY Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12/12/2006

Printed Name: Valerie Joy Stanley

My Commission Expires:

Assignment of Service Mark Application

RECORDED: 08/04/2004